
From : Omar Sandoval <omars@ggcity.org>
Subject : Re: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

To : Alex Size <Alex.Size@tpl.org>, Robin Mark <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
Cc : Thomas P. Clark <tclark@stradlinglaw.com>, Grace Lee <gracel@ggcity.org>, Lisa Kim <lisak@ci.garden-

grove.ca.us>, greg1 <greg1@ggcity.org>, Tily Shue <tily.shue@tpl.org>

Zimbra gracel@ci.garden-grove.ca.us

Re: [External] Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick Appraisal Meeting

Thu, Jul 08, 2021 11:34 AM
1 attachment

Alex and Robin, I wanted to confirm that last week I asked our appraiser to prepare a
written response to your appraiser's comments.  I am still waiting for our appraiser's
written response.  I will follow up with you once I have received our appraiser's
response.  Thank you.  Omar.

Omar Sandoval
City Attorney
City of Garden Grove
(714) 741-5368
omars@ggcity.org

From: "Alex Size" <Alex.Size@tpl.org>
 

To: "Omar Sandoval" <omars@ggcity.org>, "Robin Mark" <Robin.Mark@tpl.org>
 

Cc: "Thomas P. Clark" <tclark@stradlinglaw.com>, "Grace Lee" <gracel@ggcity.org>,
"Lisa Kim" <lisak@ci.garden-grove.ca.us>, "greg1" <greg1@ggcity.org>, "Tily Shue"
<tily.shue@tpl.org>

 
Sent: Wednesday, June 30, 2021 7:00:49 PM

 
Subject: RE: [External]  Garden Grove & TPL, Coastal Conservancy, & CBH - Willowick
Appraisal Meeting

 


